

Speakers/Programs for Virtual Meetings (Rev 4/2021)
· LaShonda Deviluk (Lynchburg, Va)   Phone: (434-420-9889  Email:  lynchburgmorninglashonda@gmail.com     Website:  www.lashondabrown.com
Comment: Energetic and enthusiastic speaker will knock your socks off.

· Carol Burdette:  DG2018@Rotary7750.org  Currently Carol is serving as District Membership Chair for District 7750 and Assistant Rotary Coordinator with Patrick Eakes.

· Dr. Mary Berge: DrBerge@hotmail.com : Dr Mary Berge, a licensed clinical psychologist and Rotarian since 2002, is frequent speaker and trainer around the Rotary world. As a practicing clinical psychologist, she has a vast knowledge of human behavior.

· Ron Pierce: Ron.Pierce@trinitysolutionsinc.com : Ron is Past President of the Guilford Rotary Club, where he took over a Club that had dropped from 52 members to 40 and turned it around by using creative techniques to inspire his members and grow Rotary.

· Patrick Longano: PatrickLongano@gmail.com: founding member of Impact b y Rotary, Satellite Club of Lenoir, NC.  Impact By Rotary was formed to meet the needs of individuals who recognize their personal drive to serve, but can’t commit to regular meetings.  He came up with the idea, and after starting his Satellite Club with 8 people, it grew to over 50 in a few short months!  Come listen about his story and learn how you can form a satellite club and take off!

· Jason Browne:  JasonGoRotary@gmail.com: His passions and successes are rooted in his diverse interests and experiences; IT professional, streamer, entrepreneur, and Rotarian.  He likes to make membership memorable by creating meaningful change and having fun along the way.  

· Tiffany Ervin: Tiffany@tiffanyervin,.com: Tiffany is an award-winning keynote speaker, spokesperson and television personality who has worked as a radio/tv host and sideline reporter.  Known worldwide as the “Rotary Geek”, she has been on two international service trips with RI, served as Public Image Chair, District Conference Chair (three times), Membership Chair, Assistant Governor and District Governor (2019-2020).  

· Evan Burrell:  BigEvanB@gmail.com  website: www.evanburrell.com: As a digital media consultant in the non-profit world, he’s expanded his skills to educating local professionals, businesses and community groups across Australia and beyond to focus on the practical use of social media and how to develop it to brand and market their stories.  He is an accomplished public speaker, emcee, trainer, social media advocate and hardworking volunteer with Rotary International.  His message is: “Let’s have fun”.  Listen and enjoy – you may just learn something!

· Chris Wells: Chris@GoGoodery.uk: Helped found the Rotaract Club of Market Harborough in 2015. Soon the new Market Harborough Rotaractors were participating in a canned-food drive for local food banks, holding regular pub quiz fundraisers, and creating a support group for young stroke patients. The Market Harborough Rotaractors’ enthusiasm has proved contagious: Several new Rotaract clubs have been formed in the district.

· Jenny Stotts: RotaryHappy13@gmail.com: Jenny Stotts currently serves as the Membership Chair of Rotary District 6690.  She is a charter member of the Rotary Club of Athens Sunrise.  Her favorite Rotary activities include RYLA and Paddle for Polio Plus, an annual event featuring kayaks.  Professionally, Stotts is the Executive Director of the Athens CASA/GAL Program and the Regional Coordinator for Southeast Ohio CASA.  She describes herself simply as:  Mother, Wife, Friend, Social Worker, Rotarian and Trouble-Making Millennial.

· David Howard, PhD.  (D7710) davidkhoward@outlook.com  Covid 19 Program

· DG Tiffany Ervin, RC of Four Seasons (D7670) tiffany@tiffanyervin.com 

· Leanna Sain, RC of Hendersonville (D7670), author leannasportraits@yahoo.com

· John Smarge, RC Naples, FL (D6960), past RI Director/Haiti Water Project jsmarge@raythemover.com

· RI Director David Stovall, RC of Hall County, GA (D6910) David@DavidStovall.net

· RI Director Stephanie Urchick, RC of McMurray, PA (D7330), Women in Rotary or Strategic

·  Planning, SAUrchick@Gmail.com

· Bill Tobin, RC El Dorado Hills, CA, ShelterBox  btobin@shelterboxusa.org

· John Nanni,RC Middletown-Odessa-Townsend (DE) D7630, Polio Survivor jntenor@yahoo.com

· Billi Black, RC Franklin Daybreak, NC (D7670) Dacdb, My Rotary, Public Image

· Membership/Discover Rotary  DG201516@gmail.com

· John T Capps, RC Morehead City Noon, NC (D7730), RYLA, Youth programs Jcapps4102@aol.com

· Lydia Harris, No Borders Rotaract Club & WNC Passport Club (D7670), lydiah42@gmail.com

· Watson Jordan, RC Asheville Breakfast, NC (D7670), The Resilience Initiative, watson@sprinklecaldwell.com

· Dr. Levi Wood (Georgia Tech), CART Researcher, “Mobilizing the Brain’s Immune System to Fight Alzheimer’s Disease” levi.wood@me.gatech.edu

· Any of our Rotary coordinators, topics like Polio, TRF, Membership, Public Image: https://www.rizones33-34.org/zone-coordinators/

· Connie and Frank Jaklic - Aswan Trip, cjaklic@live.com

